Year 11 Assessment Schedule 2018

Term 1 2018
Wk Begin. WK | Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Mon 29 Jan 1 Staff DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4
Development
Day
Mon 5 Feb 2 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2
SLR Task 1a -
Swimming
Carnival
Mon 12 Feb 3 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7
Mon 19 Feb 4 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
Mon 26 Feb 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3
Mon 5 Mar 6 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1
Mon 12 Mar 7 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6
Physics — Depth Drama Task 1 and
Study VAPD
Marine Studies - Food Tech —
Practical Research and Prac
Mon 19 Mar 8 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4
Maths Ext 1 Exam Investigating Music — Task 1
Science — Practical CAFS - Analysis
Dance — Task 1 Task
Mon 26 Mar 9 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1 Good Friday
Earth & Maths Standard 1 Software Design
Environmental & 2 - Topic Test Task 1
Science — Practical Studies of Religion
Business — Task 1 | &Il —Task 1
Mon 2 Apr 10 | Easter Monday DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
English Studies / ITMM Task 1 Visual Art —Task 1
English Standard / Ancient History -
English Advanced — Source Analysis
Task 1
Mon 9 Apr 11 | DAY®6 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3
Maths Advanced Legal Studies — Biology — Depth
Assignment Research Task Study
Textiles - Testing
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Term 2 2018
Wk Begin. WK | Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Mon 30 Apr 1 STAFF DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7
DEVELOPMENT
DAY
Mon 7 May 2 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
Industrial Tech SLR Task 2a & 3a PDHPE Task 1 Modern History —
Timber — Industry 11SRA + 11SRB-P1 Research task Source Analysis
Case Study 11SRC-P3 11PEA - P1
Textiles — Report 11PEB-P2
due
Mon 14 May 3 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3
Engineering English
Studies - Extension —
Engineered Product Task 1
Analysis
Mon 21 May 4 | DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1
Society & Culture —
Task 1
Mon 28 May 5 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6
Visual Art — Task 2
Geography — Task
1 Research Task
Mon 4 Jun 6 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4
Dance — Task 2 Biology — Practical SLR Task 1b
Test Athletics Carnival
Mon 11 Jun 7 | QUEEN’S BIRTHDAY | DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1
Maths Standard 1
& 2 - Research
Assignment
Maths Ext 1
Assignment
Mon 18 Jun 8 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6
CAFS — Interview Marine Studies — Earth & Drama — Task 2
and Oral Research Environmental Food Tech — Case
presentation Science — Depth Study Prac
Study
Mon 25 Jun 9 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4
Software Design English Studies / Chemistry — Depth | Visual Art — VAPD
Task 2 English Standard / | Study Ancient History —
Studies of Religion | English Advanced — | ITMM Task 2 Historical
&I Task 2 Investigation
Primary Industries — Work Placement
Mon 2 July 10 | DAYS DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1
Maths Advanced Music (Task 2) -
Test Half Day

Legal Studies -
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Term 3 2018
Wk Begin. WK | Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Mon 23 Jul 1 STAFF DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6
DEVELOPMENT Business Task 2
DAY
Mon 30 Jul 2 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4
Investigating
Science — Depth
Study
Mon 6 Aug 3 | DAYS5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2
Modern History — | Society & Culture Textiles - Prac
Historical —Task 2
Investigation
Mon 13 Aug 4 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7
PDHPE Task 2
Case Study
11PEA-P1
11PEB—-P2
Mon 20 Aug 5 | DAY1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
English Ext - Task Geography — Task
2 2 —Senior
Geography Task
Mon 27 Aug 6 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3
SLR Task 2b & 3b
11SRA & 11SRB - P1
11SRC-P3
Mon 3 Sep 7 | DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1
Drama — Task 3 Industrial Tech
Engineering Timber —
Studies Biomedical Preliminary
Engineering Project & Folio
Report Submission
Mon 10 Sep 8 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6
Visual Arts - Task
3 Final Bow
Mon 17 Sept 9 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4
Year 11 Exams
Mon 24 Sept 10 | DAY 5 DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 1 DAY 2
Year 11 Exams
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